
Rallylydighet

Hundens navn
Antall 
starter

Sum

1 Amelia, Makaita's Amahle Amelia of Shalita 6 25 20 20 20 15 15 115
2 Zira, Makaita's Amelias Zira Chengetai 2 35 20 55
3 Shawata, Makaita's Ename Tariros Shawata 1 2 2
4 0
5 0

0
0
0
0
0

Nosework

Hundens navn
Antall 
starter

Sum

1 Penny, Oppigårdens Snøflinka 1 25 25
0
0
0
0

VINNERLISTER per 24.februar 2025

Poeng

Poeng


